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** THE SUPPORT TEST WAS NOT REQUIRED TO BE COMPLETED ON A
GROUP BASIS ON THE 2007 FORM 990. HOWEVER, EACH AFFILIATE WAS
REQUIRED TO SATISFY THE SUPPORT TEST IN ORDER TO QUALIFY TO
BE INCLUDED IN THE GROUP RETURN FOR 2007.
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*** REGARDLESS OF STATE REQUIREMENTS, ALL FUNDS FROM
GAMING ACTIVITIES SUCH AS CHARITABLE RAFFLES ARE EITHER
DISTRIBUTED TO OTHER EXEMPT ORGANIZATIONS OR SPENT ON
THE AFFILIATE'S OWN EXEMPT ACTIVITIES DURING THE TAX
YEAR.
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SUSAN G. KOMEN BREAST CANCER FOUNDATION INC. - GROUP RETURN EIN: 75-2462834
YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2009 2008 FORM 990
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irector
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n from the 
Affiliate and 
related orgs

Acadiana
Nicole Jones President 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Joan McCarthy Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mollie Matthews Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Renee Berard Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ginger Broussard Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lucy Gammon Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Letie Barnes Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Alice Dukes Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Arkansas
Shelia Vaught President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Candy Johnson Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marsha Oliver Secretary 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Anne Bradford Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Donna Easley Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Kreth Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Errin Dean Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Estel Jeffery Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Hope Keiser Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Isabelle Monroe Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Kim Cook Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Leititia Bailey Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Love Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Mike Gavigan Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Mosley Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tjuana Byrd Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE

Aspen
Tracey Samdahl President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Bugner Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marcella Larsen Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Liz Siegel Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
John S. Gates Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Marisa Post Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Sarpa Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Leann Katchuk Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Liz Stark Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Austin
George Noelke President 23 � � NONE NONE NONE
Carol Marin Vice President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kevin Speirits Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Yvonne Carroll Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ashley Doran Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Kapes Osmon Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Erin Shafer Cox Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Juanita Salinas Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kenya Johnson Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Marianne Rochelle Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Monica Meadows Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Rick Reeder Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Robin Thigpen Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandi Aitken Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

 Position (check all that apply)

FORM 990, PART VII - COMPENSATION OF OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, TRUSTEES, KEY EMPLOYEES, AND HIGHEST COMPENSATED 
EMPLOYEES
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Sheila Bailey Taylor Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE

Baton Rouge
Tammy Asmus President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Alicia Chatman Vice 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Danielle Bayham Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Angela Miller Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Courtney Nuckolls Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Gloria Dorsey Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lucie Agosta Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeff Boykin Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Clement Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Bayou Region
Greg Stock President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Steve Gaubert Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Laura Roger Secretary 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Brenda Hansen Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Gretchen Landry Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Alice Pecoraro Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joan Murray Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Juana Woodard Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Wayne Arboneaux Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Marlo Tibbs Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Guidry Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Boise
Linda McGraw President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Miller Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Baird Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Trish Trader Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Edmonds Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Judy Murray Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jamie Boesiger Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Morris Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Caroline Sobota Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jodi Brawley Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Bill Bach Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Pete Dover Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Brainerd Lakes
Kelly Simons President 30 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Clark Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Buxton Secretary 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Colleen Moser Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Erickson Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Brenda Jindra Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Arvilla Felton Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Fisher Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Hella Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Slepica Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Patrick Wiebusch Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Roxanne Wilson Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Melissa Jones Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
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Claire Steen Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Central and South Jersey
Rebecca Gabriele President 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Peter Tilles President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jay Turchin Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Roberta Obler Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ken Berlin Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rachel Dultz, MD Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Marie Hill Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Louis Allesandrine Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jonathan Pearson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Michael Schaff Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Brian Markison Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Central Florida
Julie Byczek President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Roger Schmitt Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Teresa Adams Treasurer 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cher Keller-Bodnar Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jacqueline V. Ader-Grob Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jana Holt Allen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ashley Babb Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandy Boyle Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Rob Thomson Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Cori Yarckin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jamie Daniel Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kari-Anne DeGiacomo Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Marsha-Dawn Hall Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mark Hollamon Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Roger Jacobson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Natalie Phillips Board Member 10 �  NONE NONE NONE

Central Georgia
Beverly Stanley President 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sheila Rigsby Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cile Messer Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dawn Cole Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Drew Cole Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
William Bina Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeff Dudley Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Scott Ferraris Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Foster Ray Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tavia Henderson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Central MS Steel Magnolias
Sherry Pitts President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Doris Watson Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rochelle Culp Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Livingston-Wilson Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Amanda Purser Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Madina Ramage Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Cynthia Stuart Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Wilma Clopton Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
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Alicia Harrison Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Belinda Fields Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cille Litchfield Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dyan Melton Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Central New Mexico
Christi Rich President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jeff Browne Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julia Chong Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Randy Arriola Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Clark Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lara Davis Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Dunlap Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Michele Duran Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dava Gerard, MD Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Gonzales Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Korbie Killebrew Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Macaulay Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Holly Porter Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ada Priest Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Whittington Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Judith Wood Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Shannen Woodside Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Guillermo Yanez Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Central New York
Maryann Roefaro President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Deborah Moore Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jeff Comanici Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kimberly Huntere Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Jacobs Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ginny Biesiada-O'Neill Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Shari Cohen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Ann Drumm Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Leogrande Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Markert Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Nasoni Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Central Oklahoma
Daniel Adams President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Davis Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Donna Eichner Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ginger Castleberry Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jill Greene Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Angel Jackson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jean Murphy Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Drew Neville Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Thy Nguyen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Central Texas
Mary Ann Riggs President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Wilson Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Manning Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lanissa Willis Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
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Cindy Venable Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Trenton Hood Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dawn Walton Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joslyn Horn Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Phyllis Hubbard Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane Allen Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Cind Armstrong Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Dunham Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Gail Coker Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jessie Mueller Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Gwen Housman Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Central Valley
Cecilia Wippert President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Young President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Samantha Carroll Treasurer 25 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stephanie Chaney Secretary 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Hatcher Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sera Soto-Larsen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Carol Scroggins Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Annie Ovalle Board Member 20 � NONE NONE NONE
Eric Frazier Board Member 20 � NONE NONE NONE
Deonna Villeagas McPeters Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Carmen Villegas Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Pamela Parrott Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Central Wisconsin
Susan Ford-Hoffert President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Pamela Galloway Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Maria Bruggink Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Coleman Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bev Sartori Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Ellyn Fuchsteiner Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Gerry Klein Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Julianne Fondell Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karla Kurtz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Gretchen Thuot Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Sally Gartman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Smith Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Barb Klinner Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Charlotte
Stacy Busby President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dawn Alligood President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lise Hinton Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Laura Calabria Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tricia Ory Secretary 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Park Williams Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mike Smiley Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
David Phillips Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Stupping Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Deb Anderson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Barabra Hofmann Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tracey Roberts Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
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Jacqueline Gafrarar Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary DeWalt Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kim Kogot Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Chattanooga
Sarah Bowen President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Laurie Shipley President/Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Laura Reid Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Darlene Smith Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Randall Hebert Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Igou Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Carolyn Money Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dora Coker Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Angie Colbert Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Katie Watson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
GiGi Johnson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Janet Kramer-Mai Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Dittmar Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cynthia Kennemore Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Chicagoland Area
Patricia Rowland President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Steve Gliva Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dawn Drella Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kathleen Guerrero Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Robert Maganini Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Josh Krueger Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Brian Ledebuhr Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jo Loughridge Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Janice Phillips Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Sean Tenner Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Steelman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Borton Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE

Coeur d'Alene
Heather Bolster President 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Mossman Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Cathey Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Gilbert Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Jen Henriksen Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Laurie McNutt Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Muller Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Bowlin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jen Neely Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Amanda Miller Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Colorado Springs
Joan Schulz President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Patty Borish Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Cotten Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Katie Lawrence Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bobbie Van Riper Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Forgy Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Simon Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
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Caroline Easton Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandi Liston Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Amber Pepin Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Columbus
Miguel Perez President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rosemary Riley President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tracy Intihar Vice President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Oyster Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Gordon Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tammy Weis Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Birdie Brennan Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Crandall Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Deani Deskins-Knebel Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Denise DePalma Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Cara Harris Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Alison Lukan Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Wen Liang Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Charlene Morgan Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lee Oldfield Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Jenny Swope Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Connie Browning Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Yvonne Burry Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Deidra Reese Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Mertz Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Connecticut
Cheryl Cepelak  President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pauline Kezer President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Louis Golden Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Amber Girardin Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Chris Sifnakis Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Hogan Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sherry Brown Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Edie Thompson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tommy Davis Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Catherine Limansky Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Ellen Cody Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Richard Orr Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandra  Agic Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lillian Cruz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sonja Larkin-Thorne Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kia Murrell Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Martinez Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Cronin Wheat Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Dallas County
Carol Roehrig President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Wilkins Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Perry Stephenson Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Christine Griffith Secretary 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
John Ansbach Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Irvin Ashford Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Judy Bergstrom Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
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Edwin Harrison Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Cheryl Harth Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Mao Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Retta Miller Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharla Myers Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Catherine Rodewald Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Terri Swain Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Carla Burnett Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Katerine Dress Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Charles Grey Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Alma Horvath Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Gail Marcus Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Denver Metropolitan
Elyse Gellerman President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
John DellaSalle Vice President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
JP Pedinielli Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Art Graper Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Haft Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mary E. McBride Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marilyn Saltzman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Bob Shaw Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Erika Moore Hollis, Esq. Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Colorosa Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharon Hartman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Suzanne Steinberg Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Des Moines
Diane Faris President 35 � � NONE NONE NONE
Leslie Dewey President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cathy Palmer Treasurer 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kim Krips Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dorothy Ramsey Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stephanie Makalous Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Mara White Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Wendy Hoffman Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeff Aldrich Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Amanda Richer Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Roni Schuling Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Susan Beck Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Eastern Washington
Mary Giannini President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stephanie Bast President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Eric Johnson President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Maureen O'Brien Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Renee Grandinetti Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Reggie Brulotte Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Catherine Brazil Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mel Haberman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Tom McArthur Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Joni Nichols Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mike Bresson Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Janet Holloway Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
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Frankie Deeble Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Corbett Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mardell Grayhek Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Erin McCandless Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Faith Washington Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Sherry Johnson Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Kitt Fleming Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

El Paso
Janie Shockley President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Irene Pistella President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Richard L. Miller Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Erich Morales Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Iris Castro Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Chris Anderson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Terri Correa Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Amy French Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Christina Sandoval Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joyce Stophel Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jessica Karlsruher Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Ashley Bowling Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Florida Suncoast
Jan Luongo President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Gina Kravitz President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Ostein Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tom Whiteman Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
K. Patrick Meehan Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sherry Brewer Board Member 20 � NONE NONE NONE
Julia Harris Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Brown Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jenna Menzella Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
John F. Woods Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr Elizabeth DuPont Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr John Kiluk Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Ilene Fox Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Grand Rapids
Liz Keegan President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Barbara Robinson Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Melissa Peterson Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cheryl Wirsing Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Colleen App Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Deb Bisel Board Member 7 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Brown Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Essick Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Tara Geror Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Sylvia James Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Overlund Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Weglicki Board Member 7 � NONE NONE NONE
Greg Kilby Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Andrea Hughes Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Basset Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Cara Jones Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
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Greater Amarillo
Whitney Kelly President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Walker President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Caroline Woodburn Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Regina Ding Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Gibson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Yock Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lizzie Mason Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Amy-Beth Morrison Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Lilia Escajeda Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jean Gentleman Wynn Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Rudolph Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Greater Atlanta
Lila Hertz President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Tyson President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kim Zell Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stephanie Ponzio Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marty Alterman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Bragman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tom Coley Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Cowan Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Margaret Currens Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rachel Hammer Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Glynn Jenkins Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Liss Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Alexis Pezzullo Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Joanie Shubin Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Williams Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Greater Cincinnati
J. Ellen (Beers) Kirkendall, J.D. President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Justine O' Brien-Holmes President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Diana Veid Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Elizabeth Shaughnessy, M.D. Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Nabor Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Rebecca Snowhite Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Lawrence Post Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Cahall Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tracey Hawkins Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Greater Evansville
Kathleen Dockery President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Steve Newman Vice President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bob Naas Treasurer 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Suzanne Hilbert Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kimberly Moman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Bob Winkler Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Brenda Daniels Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Carolyn Beck Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Beck Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Marty Custis Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Joan Finch Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
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Krista Flewallen Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Doris Razzano Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Georgianne Leonard Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Greater Kansas City
Roxie Jerde President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stephanie Grinage Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Graft Treasurer/Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
William Hanna Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Matt Adams Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Katie Linden Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Laurie Roberts Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sean Whittington Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Lou Kegler Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lydia Marien Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Deborah Holmes Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Buschmann Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Greater Lansing
Dione Pena President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kelly Feinberg Vice-President 0.5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Morrison Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sarah Steele Secretary 0.5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Steve Sidder Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Barb Wirtz Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Barbara Fulton Board Member 0.5 � NONE NONE NONE
Kay Randolph-Back Board Member 0.5 � NONE NONE NONE

Greater Nashville
Tracy Thompson Rode President 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marc Overlock, JD, M-Div President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Elizabeth Hobbs Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Alice Crafts Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Robin Embry Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Margaret P. Barker Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Edwards Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Egger Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dineo Khabele Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Laura Perkins Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Shawn P. Tidwell Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Mintor Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie W. Walker Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Evelyn Zerfoss Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Clark Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jereisse Fleming Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Marcia Franks Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Titus Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandra Vance Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Irene Torino Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Melissa Hunter Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Greater New York City
Linda Kahn President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Laila Worrell Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
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Eve E. Ellis Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Blythe Masters Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Iris Dankner Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Ginny Clark Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Maurice DuBois Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Mitchell Gaynor Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Joe Gold Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Anita McFarlane Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Sage Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Robert Schneider Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
William Shelton Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandra Kozlowski Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Ruth Oratz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dee Dee Ricks Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeanne Mullgrav  Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dara Richardson-Heron CEO 55 � 129,808 NONE 372

Greater Roanoke Valley
Robert B Williams President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Catherine Hagan Vice President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ivy Dill Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Carol Moles Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa S. Mitchell Secretary 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Janet Frantz Secretary 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Ammen Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Anne Fox Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathleen Hendrickson Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Page Pace Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Wendi Schultz Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharon Rapoport Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE

Hawaii
Teresa Tyler President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Micheal Zimmerman Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Kaneshiro Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Donna Amrich Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lucy Farewell Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Donna Kelsey Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kepola Maii Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Meredith Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Thompson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Paulette Williams Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Houston
Marjorie Landry President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Betsy Kamin Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Tufano Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dorothy Paterson Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Claudia Brown Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Dora Klaff Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Ed Parker Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Eileen Campbell Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane Marmion Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Liz Henshaw Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
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Lourdes Hernandez Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Katharine Roff Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rakhi Domino Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Matthews-Clark Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE

Indianapolis
Jane Callahan President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Barb Coury Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Karla Schlichte Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sandra Miller Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mike Bandick Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Betty Boester Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Tanya Howe Johnson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
MaryJo Kennelly Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Christina Kim Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Rokita Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Greg Morical Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Inland Empire
Leslie Doherty President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Gloria Monchilovich Treasurer 25 � � NONE NONE NONE
Charlotte Kilgore Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sandy Finestone Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Gilligan Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Patricia Jefferies-McDowell Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Yvonne Ojeda Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Knoxville
Kristi Sykes President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Dunaway President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marilyn Jake Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jill Lane Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rhonda Alexander Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Frankie Ballew Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ellyn Cauble Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Cruze Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Philip B. Johnson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jay H. Lucas, MD Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Felicia Reeves Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Anne Sprouse Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rosa Emory Thomas Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Brown Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joe Jackson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Elmiria Teffeteller Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Lytle Brown Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Akers Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Lexington
David Moore President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tracey N. Wise Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Will Harward Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Andrea Mullins Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kimberly Stigers, MD Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Anne Gorham Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
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Wayne Thompson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Gwenn French Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Billie Dollins Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Nystrom Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Catherine Gibson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Victoria Meyer Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Los Angeles County
Cynthia Chambers President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rondi Werner President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Chayo Fenton Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marla Dennis Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Oneila Estudillo Board Member 12 � NONE NONE NONE
Yvette Koch Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Stefanie LaRue Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda S. Pura, RN MPA Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Pedram M. Shawd, MD Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Marida Slobko Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Stahulak Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Doreen Wong Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Louisville
Stacey Hallahan President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cyndie Stringfellow Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Krall Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bob Silverthorn Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Kniss Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Dee Vance Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Edna Campbell Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Judy Breitenstein Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Keith Myers Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Margie Reed Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Muriel Harris Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Stephanie Horne Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Jason VanDiver Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Ron Fisher Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Sky Olt Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Juda Hellman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Lowcountry
Patricia Simon President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lucy Spears Vice President 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Smith Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marshall Allen Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jessica Mundy Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Thrower Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Paul Baron Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn McClain Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Marsha Clayman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Fiorini Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Carrie Houser-James Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Francie Redding Board Member 7 � NONE NONE NONE

Lubbock Area
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Jody McCauley President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Iseral Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Shelly Biggs Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stacie George Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Holladay Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Jones Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Robertson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Rushing Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Irma Sanchez Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Stephens Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lesa Wolfe Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Madison
Bob Gingras President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Terry Nelson President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Richter Vice President/Presi 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Pat Berry Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bob Foulks Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dennis Haefer Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Melissa Warner Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Aris Gialamas Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Gale Sisney Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Gloria Ladson-Billings Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
James Stewart Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeanne McClellan Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Deniro Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mike Fahey Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Orange Shcroeder Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandy Weisberger Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Maine
Diane Aston President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Craig Costello Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
David Pilotte Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jenifer Lloyd Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Wahlstrom Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Donna Gormley Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy MacDonald Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharon Sessling-Labonte Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeff Bennett Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Victoria Abbott Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Cynthia Nesbit Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Maryland
Arlene Murphy President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbi Paladino Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Etta Bates Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Neil Christ Vice President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Adam Allston Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Brenda Boultwood Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sonia Fierro-Luperini, MD Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Heinrich Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Hutchison Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Stacey Keen, M.D. Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
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Sharon Mirabelle Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lori Yates Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Massachusetts
Deb Piltch President 18 � � NONE NONE NONE
Monte Jaffe Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jamie Eslinger Secretary 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Matt Gill Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Donner Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Kornmehl, M.D Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Segal Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Burns White Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Jane E. Méndez, Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Christine Carlo Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Black Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rich Meagher Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE

McLean County
Betty Cupach President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Becca Johnson Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Veerman Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Powell Secretary 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jill Keller Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Wisted Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Karin McDowell Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Rich Beal Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Mikulecky Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Casey Kelso Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Brady Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeffrey Poulter, MD Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Tracy Davis-Pitts Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbye Jackson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Memphis - Mid South
Chad Graddy President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Trina Huelsman Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dawnell Hindelang Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Laura Wynn Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bebe Buck Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Barney Dubois Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
LaShawn Hampton Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Paul O'Rourke Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joni Poynter Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Washington Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Billie White Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Andrea Zucker Board Member 0 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Hoover Board Member 0 � NONE NONE NONE

Miami - Ft. Lauderdale
Andrea Orane President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Natalie Lopate Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Barrett Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Helen Duncan Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kathryn Becker Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Page 16 of 35 STATEMENT 1A



SUSAN G. KOMEN BREAST CANCER FOUNDATION INC. - GROUP RETURN EIN: 75-2462834
YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2009 2008 FORM 990

Name Position/Title

Average
hours per 

week

Individual Trustee or 
D

irector

Institutional Trustee

O
fficer

K
ey Em

ployee

H
ighest Paid Em

ployee

Form
er

Reportable
Compensation

from the 
affiliate (W-
2/1099-Misc)

Reportable
Compensation

from related 
organizations

(W-2/1099-Misc)

Estimated
amount of 

other
compensatio

n from the 
Affiliate and 
related orgs

 Position (check all that apply)

FORM 990, PART VII - COMPENSATION OF OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, TRUSTEES, KEY EMPLOYEES, AND HIGHEST COMPENSATED 
EMPLOYEES

Christine Casas Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Monica Cepero Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Cleveland Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Melissa Gracey Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Greksa Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Grace Lopez Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Gail Mastro Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Powers Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharon Philip Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sarah Artecona Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Jarema Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Judith Zucker Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Leslie Monreal-Feil Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Mid-Kansas
Teresa Carter, CPA President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Terry Burnett Vice President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lindsay Smith Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Charlotte Jewell Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Steve Carr Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Peggy Johnson Board Member 20 � NONE NONE NONE
Tammie Lohnes Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Margo Shepler Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Gwendolyn Anderson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Judy Moody Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jess Brearton Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lois Cathen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Cathie Barber Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Shawn Lancelot Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Mid-Missouri
Iris Calloway President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dawn McGhee Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Austin Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kate Grant Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jessica Jenks Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kat Cunningham Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Elizabeth Mendenhall Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane Armer Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Newman Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Krista Myer Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Muscato Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
June DeWeese Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Traylor Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Hollingshead Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Verna Rhodes Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy McFarland Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane McElroy Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Kristen Ventrillo Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE

Milwaukee
Janet Zylstra President 19 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Rapp President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debra Brown Treasurer 17 � � NONE NONE NONE
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Laurie Stencel Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Kaiserling Board Member 16 � NONE NONE NONE
Floyd Bretzman Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Bonnie Anderson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Gingerich Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Anne Ballentine Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
David Todd Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Judy Tjoe Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mara Lord Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Deborah Ziebarth Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Minnesota
Drew Backstrand President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Val Hallgren President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Pulsipher Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Goldstein Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Denise Blumberg Tendle Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Nicole Hartung, M. D. Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Peter Hasselquist Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Hoven Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Klasen Albrecht Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Doug Yee, M.D. Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Montana
Deb Clevenger President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Anderson Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Molly Mosness Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Barb Burkland Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Annette Cade Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Debera Charlton Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Charlene Mayala Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Christie Sisco Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Brian Wickens Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Frank Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Kunz Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Allyson Kelley Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

NC Foothills
Teresa Jarrett President 22 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Denise Hermann Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kendra Jackson Helms Treasurer 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Angie Glazebrooks Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Libby Stroud Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ava Jarrett Board Member 18 � NONE NONE NONE
Carolyn Cooper Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Kokszka Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Peggy Messick Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

NC Triad
Shelley Holden President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Heather Parker President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Rhoades President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Hodges Treasurer 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Gwyn Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
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Davida Martin Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Anna Ball Hodge Board Member 20 � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Berlin Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Hazel Talton Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Natasha Gore Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Jarvis Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Karl Yena Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Patty Zekan Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Sheila Fox Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Versaggi Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Hammon Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Cathy Pace Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Carmen Caruth Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Whitney Knott Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

NC  Triangle
Kathy Burns President 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Traynham Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kate Rigsbee Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Vickie Byler Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kim Jasek Board Member 13 � NONE NONE NONE
Kevin Sowers Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Elizabeth (Becky) Campbell Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Teresa Franzen Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Carolyn (Sue) Haney Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Christina Caruso Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy O'Brien Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lyn Olson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Steve Turner Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Leslie McKinney Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jaime Glass Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie McQueen Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

NE Pennsylvania
Robert H. Angeloni President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
John J. Murray Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Christine A. Gilroy Treasurer/Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Margarete L. Zalon Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Valerie A. Bell Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lyn Blewitt Board Member 1 �  NONE NONE NONE
Marian L. Farrell Board Member 1 �  NONE NONE NONE
Sister Ruth Neely Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Laurie LaMaster Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Nebraska
Elizabeth Whited President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Andrea Heffelfinger Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Deanna Sanda Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Angie Miller Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Porzelt Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Bridget Rolenc Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Sheila Fields Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Madeline Roebke Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Natalie Mandolfo Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
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Jan Neumann Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Jim Mulhall Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Penny Overmann Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Vincent Macklin Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

New Orleans
Regan Forrester President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Christina Chifici Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
June McCarty Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
ReRe Avegno Evans Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Torrie Hebert Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Lawrence Plunkett Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Kristi Post Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Allene Thaller Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Frank Liantonio Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Joseph Briand Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

North Central Alabama
Cara Hunter President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kris Boone President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rebecca DiPiazza Rawson Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kerry McInerney Treasurer/Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Beverly Laird Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Stacey Lange Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Stein Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Jena Berrong Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki May Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lauren Reese Horton Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Claudia Hardy Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Gretchen Hinkle Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Ginger Pegues Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

North Colorado
Marsha Jones President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dee Schriner Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marshall Parks Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Olivia Martinez Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cherise DeKraai Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Gloria Rollins Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Eileen Connell Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lauren Macnes Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cathy Kunisch Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Scheid Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Meredith Taylor Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

North Florida
Barbara Sharp, M.D. President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Mock President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Casey Jones Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kelli Bohn Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Urvashi Patel Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Allen Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Hansen Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Brenda Griffen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
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Susan Haag Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Fiegel Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Townsend Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Chris Shea Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Maggie Karon Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Danhouser Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jamie Hodge Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Koster Burr Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

North Jersey
Lois Greene President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Virginia Valenze Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Maureen Burke Treasurer 0.25 � � NONE NONE NONE
Elizabeth Kennelly Secretary 0.25 � � NONE NONE NONE
Joseph Belfatto Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
C. Ron Cheeley Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Jean Criss Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Raymond J. DeRiggi Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Erica Ferry Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Debra Freire Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Christopher J. Innes Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Kenneth McKenna Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Meleta Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Katherin Nukk-Freeman Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Ramnath A. Lakshmi-Ratan Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Judith Reinsdorf Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Robin Bloink Ventura Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Ellen Gowan Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE
Daria Placitella Board Member 0.25 � NONE NONE NONE

North Mississippi
Jay Weir President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
John Evers Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Shannon Fryery Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Judy Counce Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Conwill Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Katherine Graham Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Julee Brown Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Robert Trotter Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Turner Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Patsy Brandon Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

North Texas
Jennifer Hernandez President 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Colleen Campbell Vice President 15 � � NONE NONE NONE
Teri DeWitt Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stacia Sims Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stacy Gibson Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Rozalind Dickerson Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Washington Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Andrea Kiersten-Coleman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Frances Hoover Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Sonya Hutton Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Tammy Bowman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
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Meredith Shapiro Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Jean Evans Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Nona Eath Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Constance Melton Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Sinclair - Campbell Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Washington Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Cathy Troutz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Botter Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Katoya Caesar Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Evans Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Northeast Louisiana
Dianne Guillot President 30 � � NONE NONE NONE
Holly Veasey Treasurer/Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stacy Thornton Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Jo Thompson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Annie Staten Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Susie Solley Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Shelly Jones Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Elliott Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Vonnie Jordan Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Tommi Bratton Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Jimmerson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Zoe Rankin Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Tammy Dixon Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Carlos Fandal Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tomi Tharp Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Northeastern New York
Susan Kopp President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Kaufman President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Denise DeLollo Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Allen Maikels  Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Barb Wayman Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cara Janowsky Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Alyce Ashe Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Laura Waterhouse Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Preston Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Stacie Muscolino Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Opal Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Katie Slater Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Muriel Scott Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Sciocchetti Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynette Stark Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Northeast Ohio
Sue Kurzweil President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Mascio President 30 � � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Coughlin Vice President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Courtney Budzick Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
David Hunt Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rosemary Gold Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Levine Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Hermione Malone Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
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Sarah Parran Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sondra Powell Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Trina Rauscher-Cooper Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Seay Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Northern Indiana
Diana Ganser-Brandt President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Heck President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marijo Kelly Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cathy Lance Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sandi Rousseve Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bill Cerney Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Addis Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Laury Busby Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Father Austin Collins Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Bill Etzler Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Glynda Harris Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Jarrett Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Salee Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharon Simmons Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Robin Zon Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Northern Nevada
Kris Olsen President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lucy McGuire Treasurer/Secretary 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Perri Finch Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Hill Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Chris Wells Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Katie Nanninni Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jackie Daly Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Pearce Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Northwest Ohio
Cindy Taylor President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Phillip Platz Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kathleen Zouhary Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Gagle Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Matt Lockwood Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Ridenour Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mark Evans Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Wahl Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Pat McConnel Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Orange County
Janet DeWolfe President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Chris Tannous President 19 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marica Pendjer President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Joyce Kirchhofer Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Enomoto Secretary 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Parks Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Ginny Espenship Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Ginger Silverman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Marie La Fargue Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Carla Cammack Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
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Cheryl Cooky Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane Ka'ala Pang Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Eric Holmen Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jann Wattenpaugh Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE

Oregon & SW Washington
Lisa Domenico President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Franke Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Shirley Cyr Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marie Dahlstrom Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sam Davis Board Member 5 �  NONE NONE NONE
Kelly Coates Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Robert Dove Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Leda Garside Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cynthia Grant Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Petty Ross Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Marta Monetti Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lillian Nail Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Olson Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Michael Phillips Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Wagner Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Ozark
Jenna Johnston President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer LaPerre President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Larry Shackleford Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sissy Pederson Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
LaTarsha Alsup Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Thad Beck MD Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Nadine Ford Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane Gearheart Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jill McCormick Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
De De Priest Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Staci Prewitt Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rich Reaves Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Adriana Wilhelm Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Crosland Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Thompson Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE

Peoria Memorial
Gayle Young President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Philip Lockwood President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Shoemaker President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
John Miller, M.D. Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Helene Peterson Vice President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Greg Miller Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Hansen Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Eric Brinker Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Rebecca Auer Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Chris Kreuser Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
David Leitch Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Denise Mammolito, M.D. Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jordan Maricle Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Mowbray Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
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Brooke Spellman Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kate Van Beek Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Philadelphia
John Whealin President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Joanne Calabria Vice President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
John Briggs, CPA Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ronald J. Harper, ESQ. Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Barbara Orr Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Leslie Stiles Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Harris Bock Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Hockstein Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
John Dougherty Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Josh Ploener Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Wollan Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynne Abraham Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Cavanaugh Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Meryl Weinreb Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Anita Conner Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Phoenix
Denise McClain President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Charlie Thompson Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dan Costello Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rita Block Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Orlando Alvarez Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Leslie Barrett Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tina Brown Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kendra Doyel Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Fran Goldstein Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Candyce Lindsay Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Abigail Midgette Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jessica Schulte Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kay Thompson Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Rasheda Worthy Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Zemke Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Giannonatti Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Pittsburgh
Elizabeth Sullivan President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
John Erskine Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Terri Chapman Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jeremy Hartzell Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Sable Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mona Colicchie Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Charapp Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sophie Malli Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynda Saxon Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Shastri Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sheila Solomon Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Susanne Wean Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Michael Barfield Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kate Dewey Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Ely Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
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Puget Sound
Flip Morse President 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Stein Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lori K. Nomura Secretary 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kara Carlson MD Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Joni Earl Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Gilman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Michael Larson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Christopher Li MD, PhD Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Nina Morrison Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Slawson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sheryl Steifel Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Gayle Johnson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Connie Anderson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Wissner-Slivka Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Albert Shan Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Quad Cities
Whitney Corrigan President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stacia Moeller Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Martha Watters Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jeff Gilfillan Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joan Conrad Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kristin DeNike Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sheila Soltow Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Theresa Bryant Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Judy McFarlin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Wendy Meyer Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Signer Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dianna Westfall Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Melodie Beedlow Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jodi Scharer Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Marcie Fleischman Board Member 15 � NONE NONE NONE
Cyndi Ashmun Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Lund Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Shelly Rosa-Gastaldo Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Richmond
Frank Robinson President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Tea Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Denise Holmes Treasurer/Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Baer Wilson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Mirandah Board Member 7 � NONE NONE NONE
Kerry DePew Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Ruthann Priest Board Member 7 � NONE NONE NONE
Vernal Branch Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Sims Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Meredith Beadles Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Sacramento Valley
Rebecca McClure-Becknell President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Mallory Vice President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Carol Case Vice President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
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Fatima Hessabi Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pattie Bastian Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Trecia Nienow Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Patti Teale Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Yoshimoto Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE

Salt Lake City
Susan Scaletta President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Schneider Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Leanne Peters Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Gabriela Cetrola Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Drake Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Couch Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Tami Ostmark Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Bob Weaver Board Member 7 � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Weaver Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Bonnie Locher Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

San Antonio
Dona Kotzur President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tyler Davies Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Leslie Guajardo Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
David Hammons Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sandra Laurel Ford Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Allen Craft Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Debra Acosta Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Eileen Lundin Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Elsa Perez Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cathy Povar Board Member 0 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharon Wilks, MD Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joan Lawhon Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

San Diego
Angie Thieman President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Risto Mitrovich Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Amaro Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Bellock Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Catherine Blair Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Cruz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dennis Doyle Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rachel Lipsitz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Cecile Bereal Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Brian Taylor Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeremy Ross Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

San Francisco Bay Area
Evaon Wong-Kim President 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Buckner Vice President/Presi 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Winnie Tso Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tamsin Kendall Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Carol Bell Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Shirley Bordelon Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Anita Brink Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Brooks Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Page 27 of 35 STATEMENT 1A



SUSAN G. KOMEN BREAST CANCER FOUNDATION INC. - GROUP RETURN EIN: 75-2462834
YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2009 2008 FORM 990

Name Position/Title

Average
hours per 

week

Individual Trustee or 
D

irector

Institutional Trustee

O
fficer

K
ey Em

ployee

H
ighest Paid Em

ployee

Form
er

Reportable
Compensation

from the 
affiliate (W-
2/1099-Misc)

Reportable
Compensation

from related 
organizations

(W-2/1099-Misc)

Estimated
amount of 

other
compensatio

n from the 
Affiliate and 
related orgs

 Position (check all that apply)

FORM 990, PART VII - COMPENSATION OF OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, TRUSTEES, KEY EMPLOYEES, AND HIGHEST COMPENSATED 
EMPLOYEES

Fred Dirbas MD Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Judd Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kimberly Petska Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
June Hom Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Eva Wong Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Shreveport - Bossier City
Paula Linn President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Donna Byrne (Rimmer) Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Tiemann Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Margaret Hudson Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kedgy Larson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Bob Crosby Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joyce Feagin, MD Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lucy Medvec Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Zella Taggart Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Margaret Dunlap Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Christopher Sockrider, MD Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Janet Brossette Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Melinda Coyer Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Gina Martinez Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Darlene Dean Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Siouxland
Susan Hall President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Caldwell President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Giffin Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Patricia Limoges Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kelly Schaible Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Matt Gigaroa Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mitzi McGill Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kim Weiland Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeanette Zortman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Halawas Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Mears Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Angela Schneiderman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Giovy Carnet Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Robin Little Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lesa McDermott Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

South Dakota
Connie Wagner President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Deb Fisher-Clements Vice President 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Becky J Drury Treasurer 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jacqueline Sly Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Colette Abbott Board Member 35 � NONE NONE NONE
Celia Miner Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Milroy Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kari Fiedler Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Peggy O'Sullivan Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Laurie Sever Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Adele Flannery Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Tinka Duran Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Glenda VanRoekel Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
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Betty Meyer Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Manning Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

South Florida
Phillip Stelly President  10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kelly Anderson President  10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Michele Donahue President  25 � � NONE NONE NONE
Karen O'Byrne Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Teresa Licamara Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Easley Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cheryl Anders Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Booher Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Diane Carlson Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Elizabeth DeWoody Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Fern Duberman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane Herring-Choate Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Amy Kabcenell Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Yvette Laclaustra Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Debra Price Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Dave Ragsdale Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Laurel Sauer Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Steven Silverman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
D.B. Wienke Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Tim Sparks Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Southeast Georgia
Amy Hughes President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Laura Hagan Treasurer 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
August White Secretary 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Adler Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Cowart Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Nancy Johnson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Wanda Jones Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Caroline Keller Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Mafera Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Elizabeth Myer Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mariela Orellana Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dolores Schwartz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeremy Sibiski Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sally Silbermann Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Russ Toal Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Southeast Iowa
Lynn Schulte President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Deb Cardin President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ashley Marshall Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Peg Lazio Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Kesselring Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Meiners Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Shannon Woods Board Member 6 � NONE NONE NONE
Tracy Daugherty-Miller Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Leppert Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Janey Houston Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Angi Miller Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Page 29 of 35 STATEMENT 1A



SUSAN G. KOMEN BREAST CANCER FOUNDATION INC. - GROUP RETURN EIN: 75-2462834
YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2009 2008 FORM 990

Name Position/Title

Average
hours per 

week

Individual Trustee or 
D

irector

Institutional Trustee

O
fficer

K
ey Em

ployee

H
ighest Paid Em

ployee

Form
er

Reportable
Compensation

from the 
affiliate (W-
2/1099-Misc)

Reportable
Compensation

from related 
organizations

(W-2/1099-Misc)

Estimated
amount of 

other
compensatio

n from the 
Affiliate and 
related orgs

 Position (check all that apply)

FORM 990, PART VII - COMPENSATION OF OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, TRUSTEES, KEY EMPLOYEES, AND HIGHEST COMPENSATED 
EMPLOYEES

Dr. Paluska Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Carol Myers Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Carter Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Alica Brinegar Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Marie Zoromski Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Schlegel Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Angie Shultz Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mabel Hart Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Meardon Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Robyn Griffiths Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Maggie Fuller Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Southern Arizona
Ann Stevens President 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Leslie Miller Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Betty Carol Mayou Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ellen Kirton Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bimi Huebner Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Elaine Walsh Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Erin Vincent Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Cindy Jordan-Nowe Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Carl Piccarreta Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Kastella Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
John J. Pedicone Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Y. Haroon Ahmad Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Carla Nunn Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Las Vegas
Rachelle Crupi President 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kelly Bulgatz Treasurer 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sarah Ingalls Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Diane M. Allison Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Stacy Hamilton Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Teresa Jackson Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Lazovich Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. James Sanchez Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Shindana Crawford Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Katrina Pies Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. James Sanchez Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Southwest Florida
Marci Sanders President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mariann MacDonald Vice President 7 � � NONE NONE NONE
Gary Iverson Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pam Nulman Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Patty Gift Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Ann Loh Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Stanley Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Heather Turco Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Dorothy Taylor Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Lou Pontius Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Theres Menocal Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE

Southwest Michigan
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Cathy Wortham President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Feldmeier Vice President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kristy VanderMolen Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Autumn Anderson Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Betzler Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Will Dunn Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Caroline Jones Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Janet Miles Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Allene Smith Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Grossheim Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Rebecca Fredericks Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

St. Louis
Susie Knopf President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rachel Walker Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Anne Rosenberg Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dan Bindler Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Mikki Brewster Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kenita Collier Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Midgge Crider Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dawna Currigan Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
Dede Hoffman Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Morgan Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Peter Ruger Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Joan Sehl Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Shockley Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Tarrant County
Betty Nethery President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debby Brown President 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Breck Ray Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Joan Richardson Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Vicki Andrew Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jesse Booher Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Cynthia Gilbert Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Gynna Harlin Board Member 30 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Kelberg Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Barbara Landers Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathryn Laughlin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Tami Moore Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Ann Nayfa Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Steve Pegler Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Don Reukema Board Member 30 � NONE NONE NONE
Martha Reukema Board Member 30 � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Rivers Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Madeline Samples Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Ana Maria Shaw Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Terry Wegemer Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Courtney Biery Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Borbolla Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Linda Kazanova Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Texarkana
Sharon Sheppard President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
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Patsy Morris President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Selena Jefferies Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debra Moore Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Buddy Allen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Patti Finley Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Ron Hekier Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Kristie Keller Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jack McCubbin Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Don Morriss Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Bruce Ramsey Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Julie Sanderson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Jennifer Thompson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandy Varner Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Tidewater
Pat Phelan-Young President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Wanda Wilson President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Barrett Bassard Hannon Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kelly Sasnett Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Cynthia Daniels-Sellers Secretary 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pamela Mills Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Maria Cundiff, MD Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Jan Gladstone Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Penny Jo Pagona Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Harmison White Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Barb Geraphty Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr. Ira Miller Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Tri-Cities
Betty DeVinney President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
John Thompson Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Krutak Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kathi Baty Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Cox Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Joanne Gilmer Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Claudia Byrd Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sara Diamond Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Cynthia Heglar Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Brook Lambert Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sloan Maes Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Stacey O'Quinn Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Curt Rose Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Mary Ward Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Natalie Whitlock Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

Tulsa
LeAnne Taylor-Erwin President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ashley Antle President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tony Otto Treasurer 4 � � NONE NONE NONE
Margaret King Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cyd Scott Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Dawne Stafford Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Cheri Ward Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Lucky Lamons Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
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Rob Zumwalt Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Erma Roquemore Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kay Cowan Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Connie McFarland Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Szabo Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
James B. Lockhart, M.D. Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
LaNette Smith, M.D. Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Elmira
David Sheen President 11 � � NONE NONE NONE
Marcia Kimball Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Susanne Neidrich Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tiffany Schoonover Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Birgitte Honeywell Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Yvonne Norris Secretary 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Scott Heffner Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Megan Horton Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Colleen Hurd Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Martin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Nicola Pytell Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Rauch Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Tina Sabina Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sheree Vail Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Kelly Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Marianne Zuk Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Shelly Rich Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Tyler
Tomi Ellis President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Cathy Shipp Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Peggy Suggs Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Durham Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Rebecca Berkley Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Connie Greenberg Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Jeannie Welguisz Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Rosemary Jones Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Arielle Lee Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Todd Sigmon Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kristin Goodman Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Anna Malone Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Upper Cumberland
Eileen Stuber President 20 � � NONE NONE NONE
Landi Danko Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Jim Cannon Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Ida Brtalik Treasurer 10 �  � NONE NONE NONE
Jane Graham Gray Secretary 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Baggerly Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Virginia Moore Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Nina Lunn Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Gay McNab Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Angela Regitko Board Member 8 � NONE NONE NONE
Chuck Sparks Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Harry Stuber Board Member 10 � NONE NONE NONE
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Robbie Melton Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Stephanie Miller Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Upstate South Carolina
Suzanne Hofford President 12 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tammy Van Gieson President 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Bradley Cox Treasurer 5 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sandra Miller Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Deborah Faulkner Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Katrina Daniel Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Susan Jones Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Wanda White Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Deborah Dill-Wilkins Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Patricia Griffin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Vermont - New Hampshire
Pamela Nemlich President 8 � � NONE NONE NONE
Patsy Steverson Treasurer 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rick Lovett Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Peretz Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jill Smith Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jane O'Neill Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Sarah Chaisson Warner Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Carolyn Choate Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Margaret Cole Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Jacquelyn Bryan Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Terri Hathaway Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Judi Fox Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kathy Murphy Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Wabash Valley
Gwen G Hicks President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Becky Linville Treasurer 6 � � NONE NONE NONE
Judy Heymann Treasurer 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Sue Jarvis Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Lydia Kruse Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Meredith Swaby Williams Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lisa Cook Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Stan Hobbs Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Barbara Lloyd Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Lynn Hughes Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Dr S Kunapareddy Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kevin Rush Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Catherine Saunders Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Theresa Goodwin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Janice Ross Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Patricia Wiley Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Clara Pierce Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
David Howard Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

West Virginia
Rebecca Newhouse President 30 � � NONE NONE NONE
Saundra Uy Treasurer 3 � � NONE NONE NONE
Kelly Whitlock Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
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Frances Clendenen Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Natalie Tennant Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Eleanor Chin Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Tamra Hartman Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Bonnie Bell Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jaunita Conaway Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Debra Radosevich Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Carrie Mallory Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Angela Mckeone Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Tonja Parsons Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Michelle Uldrich Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Rachelle Morrison Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Jody Sperry Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Hilary Payne Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE
Kim Burton Board Member 1 � NONE NONE NONE

Western New York
Catherine Lewis-Smith President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Angel Beiter Vice President 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Greg Stang Treasurer/Secretary 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Deborah Erwin Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Patty Gelman Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Gerry Glose Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
John Grimaldi Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Misha Hoffman-Russo Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Gary Kerl Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Carolyn Koelmel Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Colleen Nossavage Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Karen Parysek Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Sharon Schwartz Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE
Patricia Stewart Board Member 3 � NONE NONE NONE
Jean Wactawski-Wende Board Member 5 � NONE NONE NONE

Wichita Falls
Jeanmarie Baer President 11 � � NONE NONE NONE
Paula Hogue President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Tara Dora President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Mark Henderson Vice President 1 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pat Deal Treasurer 10 � � NONE NONE NONE
Rebecca House Secretary 1 � � NONE NONE NONE

Wyoming
Pam Myrum President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Stacey Caesar President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Pamela Downing Vice President 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Roxanne Homar Treasurer/Secretary 2 � � NONE NONE NONE
Debbie Beck Board Member 4 � NONE NONE NONE
Connie Johnson Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Sandy Pedersen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Erin Taylor Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE
Beth Worthen Board Member 2 � NONE NONE NONE

TOTALS 129,808 0 372
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Acadiana Various $78,895

3/2/2009 $6,500

12/15/2008 $11,610

Arkansas Various $78,895

Various $29,892

8/21/2008 $27,000

9/12/2008 $50,000

1/15/2009 $20,000 $12,429 Food/Beverages

Various $54,945

8/29/2008 $30,000
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Aspen Various $78,895

Various $15,035

Various $25,000

Various $20,000

Various $15,000

Austin Various $78,895

Various $5,500 $99,915 T-Shirts

Various $50,000

11/2/2008 $19,861 $22,150 Food/Beverages/Equipment

Baton Rouge Various $78,895
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Various $6,339

3/3/2009 $20,000

3/7/2009 $6,125 Food/Beverages

3/3/2009 $25,000

Bayou Region Various $78,895

7/1/2008 $6,626

Various $24,767

8/27/2008 $5,000

10/30/2008 $5,000

10/30/2008 $10,000
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
12/2/2008 $5,750

12/2/2008 $5,734

Boise Various $78,895

Various $20,000 $5,000 Food/Beverages

Various $25,000

1/16/2009 $38,200 Food/Beverages

Various $21,500

1/17/2009 $31,050 Gifts and Recognition

3/31/2009 $30,000 $5,000 Gifts and Recognition

12/31/2008 $35,000
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Brainerd Lakes Various $78,895

Central & South Jersey Various $78,895

Various $109,046

Various $77,084

Various $76,915

12/23/2008 $50,000

Various $68,880

Various $80,581

4/12/2008 $56,446

Central Florida Various $78,895
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Various $33,755

Various $46,267

Various $50,000

05/14/08 $25,000

05/29/08 $16,495 $8,505 Food/Beverages

Central Georgia Various $78,895

10/20/2008 $7,624

1/23/2009 $9,720

1/23/2009 $14,650

6/16/2008 $10,000
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
10/25/2008 $10,000

12/18/2008 $9,728

Various $5,000 $5,000 Tray Liners for Art Contest

Central Mississippi Various $78,895

10/3/2008 $12,500

5/9/2008 $33,957

10/31/2008 $11,000

Various $6,000

Central New Mexico Various $32,272

3/31/2009 $78,895
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $23,196

10/17/2008 $5,870

12/12/2008 $6,257

12/3/2008 $7,567

11/13/2008 $16,456

5/13/2008 $12,170

3/25/2009 $25,000

Various $10,447

Central NY Various $78,895

Various $23,402
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
3/17/2009 $83,142

Central OK Various $78,895

10/04/08 $29,970 T-Shirts

08/09/08 $53,837

08/28/08 $64,544

12/9/2008 $25,000

Central TX Various $78,895

5/6/2008 $8,906 $10,000 Food/Beverages

1/12/2009 $25,000

1/9/2009 $20,425 Food/Beverages and Gifts and Recognition
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Central Valley Various $78,895

3/31/2009 $10,000

3/30/2009 $10,000

Various $16,500

9/23/2008 $25,000

12/2/2008 $10,000

9/30/2008 $100,000

Central WI Various $11,270

3/31/2009 $78,895

6/5/2008 $9,000
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
12/19/2008 $9,487

Charlotte Various $78,895

Various $185,641

7/1/2008 $50,000

8/29/2008 $48,453

Chattanooga Various $78,895

6/16/2008 $25,000

9/23/2008 $10,000

Various $25,689

9/28/2008 $10,000 Food/Beverages
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Chicagoland Various $328,342

Various $100,534

Various $44,440

Various $50,317

Various $56,007

10/27/2008 $100,000

Southeast GA Various $78,895

2/25/2009 $5,000

1/28/2009 $31,028

2/25/2009 $10,000
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Coeur d'Alene Various $78,955

Various $5,509

4/1/2009 $15,000

9/24/2008 $15,000

9/8/2008 $5,000

Various $8,200

Colorado Springs Various $78,895

Various $17,073

10/28/2008 $20,000

Various $20,000 $1,200 Food
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Columbus Various $78,895

Various $107,745

5/1/2008 $38,935

8/13/2008 $45,840

2/1/2009 $10,000 $40,000 Food/Beverages

9/1/2008 $93,450

1/1/2009 $60,000

7/1/2008 $61,906

Connecticut Various $30,643

Various $78,895
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $75,087

Various $61,159

Various $47,675

12/5/2008 $50,000

Various $34,750

12/5/2008 $90,000

Dallas Various $328,342

Various $64,885

Various $100,000 $15,000 Food/Beverages

3/23/2009 $105,000
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
9/12/2008 $75,000

Denver 3/31/2009 $99,770

Various $425,150

Various $210,586

Various $98,532

Various $106,874

Des Moines Various $78,895

Various $29,281

3/31/2009 $29,922

Various $14,520
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $16,922

4/19/2008 $25,000

5/27/2008 $25,000

11/17/2008 $50,000

Various $15,297

Various $21,616

6/9/2008 $15,000

Various $46,920

Eastern Washington Various $78,895

Various $10,000 $19,700 Gifts and Recognition
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

2/13/2009 $10,000

12/17/2008 $10,000

1/9/2009 $12,000 Gifts and Recognition

El Paso Various $78,895

7/21/2008 $20,000

3/25/2009 $15,000

9/25/2008 $15,000

7/21/2008 $25,000

8/14/2008 $25,000

9/2/2008 $15,000
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

3/31/2009 $22,630

Various $20,000

Elmira/Twin Tiers Various $78,895

6/12/2008 $5,067

Florida Suncoast Various $328,342

Various $267,760

3/31/2009 $54,632

Grand Rapids Various $12,579

12/15/2008 $18,389
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
7/7/2008 $20,000

8/25/2008 $25,000

Greater Amarillo Various $78,895

9/8/2008 $83,891

7/14/2008 $10,000

7/14/2008 $10,000

Greater Atlanta Various $328,342

Various $100,000

Various $500,000

Various $293,835
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Greater Cincinnati Various $78,895

9/14/2008  $40,000 Food/Beverages

12/11/2008 $40,000

Greater Evansville Various $78,895

4/28/2008 $18,000

5/5/2008 $50,000

6/16/2008 $16,000

3/30/2009 $17,000

Greater Kansas City Various $25,539

Various $78,895
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

10/15/2008 $40,000

Greater Lansing Various $10,195

Various $78,895

Various $12,228

5/5/2008 $10,000

5/29/2008 $24,744

Various $9,949

Various $9,001

Greater Nashville Various $78,895

Various $34,235
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Susan G. Komen Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc. - Group Return EIN: 75-2462834
Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

5/20/2008 $25,370 $5,630 Tote Bags

10/4/2008 $20,000 Gifts and Recognition

Greater New York City 9/8/2008 $20,000 $131,250 T-Shirts

Various $189,828

Greater Richmond Various $72,328

Various $78,895

Various $40,631

5/11/2008 $22,000 Food/Beverages

6/30/2008 $25,000

Various $12,500 $36,583 bananas, bags for Race 2008 & Race 2009
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Greater Roanoke Various $78,895

7/8/2008 $20,500

11/7/2008 $5,341

Hawaii Various $78,895

Various $10,740

9/29/2008 $30,000

3/5/2009 $7,697

Various $10,000

12/15/2008 $20,000 $40,000 Food/Beverages

Houston Various $110,000
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Various $132,000 $50,000 Food/Beverages

Indianapolis Various $52,331 $59,844 Food/Beverages

3/4/2009 $100,000

Various $151,500 Food/Beverages

Various $78,895

Inland Empire Various $156,877

Various $18,557

10/30/2008 $25,000

11/24/2008 $50,000 $5,923 Food/Beverages

Various $78,895
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Knoxville 10/20/2008 $25,000

Various $78,895

Various $52,194 $12,000 Food/Beverages

Las Vegas Various $52,943

Various $78,895

11/13/2008 $44,753 $3,000 Food/Beverages

11/30/2008 $50,000

4/29/2008 $25,000

Various $52,143

4/3/2008 $180,000
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

7/1/2008 $22,975

Lexington Various $78,895

Various $24,166

Various $25,543

4/15/2008 $22,500

6/16/2008 $20,000

6/20/2008 $15,000

6/20/2008 $15,000

Los Angeles County Various $78,895

Various $41,577
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
3/31/2009 $111,750

Various $206,115

3/30/2009 $5,000 $100,000 Gifts and Recognition

1/28/2009 $50,000

Louisville Various $78,895

Various $15,600

2/4/2009 $22,350

11/15/2008 $15,000

Lowcountry Various $78,895

Various $127,725
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

4/10/2008 $25,000

Various $54,021 $7,000 Food/Beverages

Lubbock Various $78,895

10/31/08 $10,000

10/31/08 $20,000

12/31/08 $15,955

Madison Various $78,895

Various $28,457

3/31/2009 $18,880 Food/Beverages

4/24/2008 $5,000 $13,535 Food/Beverages
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

12/31/2008 $20,000

8/18/2008 $39,650

3/31/2009 $20,000

4/15/2008 $20,000

3/31/2009 $20,000

7/10/2008 $22,500

3/31/2009 $20,000 Food/Beverages

Various $20,000

Various $20,000

Maine Various $78,895
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $58,506

Various $26,307

4/30/2008 $13,000

Maryland Various $120,957

Various $328,342

5/23/2008 $138,442

9/15/2008 $225,000

Massachusetts Various $328,342

Various $260,436

Various $50,730
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Various $77,705

Various $82,825

8/20/2009 $139,750 Gifts and Recognition

McLean Various $78,895

3/11/2009 $5,994

Memphis-Mid South Various $52,465

Various $78,895

8/21/2008 $25,000

9/11/2008 $40,000

11/4/2008 $40,000
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

2/18/2008 $25,000 $15,675 Food/Beverages

12/30/2008 $46,000

Miami Various $78,895

Various $63,830

Various $70,000 $250 Food/Beverages

Various $167,505

Mid-Kansas Various $78,895

Various $100,000 $3,145 Food/Beverages

Various $18,111

Mid-Missouri Various $78,895
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Various $11,093

1/16/2009 $8,789 Office Furniture

Milwaukee Various $78,895

Various $49,260

Various $29,040 $10,325 Equipment/Gifts and Recognition

5/16/2008 $63,355

Various $66,000

Various $33,640

8/19/2008 $30,000 Food/Beverages

Minnesota Various $328,342
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Various $49,761

Various $39,220

Various $5,000 $75,000 Gifts and Recognition

5/11/2008 $80,000 Food/Beverages

Various $28,000 $25,000 Water

Montana Various $78,895

Various $14,098

12/18/2008 $50,000

10/30/2008 $10,000

Various $11,891
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $10,000

1/28/2009 $6,300

North Carolina Foothills Various $78,895

7/28/2008 $10,000

9/10/2008 $6,000

10/15/2008 $8,280

North Carolina Triad 3/1/2009 $78,895

1/28/2009 $25,000 $6,900  Gifts and Recognition 

3/4/2009 $20,000

North Carolina Triangle 3/31/2009 $78,895
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

3/31/2009 $60,842
`

12/9/2007 $125,000

Various $55,000

Various $47,869 Food/Beverages

Nebraska Various $78,895

Various $40,480

Various $89,966

Various $53,068

7/19/2008 $15,000

Various $20,755
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

New Orleans Various $78,895

4/24/2008 $25,000

5/20/2008 $21,517

10/28/2008 $10,000

10/28/2008 $10,000

North Central Alabama Various $78,895

12/31/2008 $87,108

12/31/2008 $87,104

Various $60,000

Various $21,758
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

North Colorado 4/2/2008 $5,000

North Florida Various $78,895

Various $30,000

12/19/2008 $67,000

10/31/2009 $50,000

9/9/2008 $25,250

North Jersey Various $78,895

Various $500,000

Various $53,325 $25,000 Supplies
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $237,216 $40,900 Food/Beverages and Supplies

North Mississippi 4/14/2008 $25,000

10/1/2008 $10,000

Various $78,895

North Texas Various $328,342

Various $150,000

7/30/2008 $30,000

6/7/2008 $55,000 $53,500 Food/Beverages

Various $30,000 Tray Liners, Food for Race, Samples

Northeast Louisiana Various $78,895
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Various $10,000

8/27/2008 $5,000

8/14/2008 $5,000

11/24/2008 $7,400

1/23/2009 $17,000

9/11/2008 $5,000

9/11/2008 $5,000

9/11/2008 $5,000

Northeast Ohio Various $328,342

Various $87,358
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $30,000 $21,300 Food/Beverages

Northeastern Pennsylvania Various $78,895

Various $87,172

Various $24,984

11/21/2008 $13,675

2/27/2009 $11,821

3/17/2009 $11,851

Various $18,470 Food/Beverages

Various $12,900 Food/Beverages

Northeastern New York Various $78,895
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $10,597

Various $8,450

6/19/2008 $10,000

10/22/2008 $9,826

Various $28,429 $5,000 Food/Beverages

1/20/2009 $10,000

10/31/2009 $10,000

1/20/2009 $41,466

Northern Indiana Various $78,895

Various $10,178
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $20,443

Various $5,455

Various $8,722

Various $30,000

Various $12,855

3/31/2009 $5,000

Northern Nevada Various $78,895

Various $9,480

Various $25,000 $15,000 Food/Beverages

Northwest Ohio Various $78,895
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $40,961

2/13/2009 $40,000

Various $13,626 $15,000 Food/Beverages

Various $50,000

Various $25,000

Orange County Various $78,895

Various $165,296 $2,100 Gifts and Recognition

8/20/2008 $100,000

2/20/2009 $75,000 $25,000 Food/Beverages

8/22/2008 $240,351
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Oregon & Southwest Washington Various $78,895

10/30/2008 $45,000 $16,000 Food/Beverages

Various $255,000 $15,000 Gifts and Recognition

Ozark Various $78,895

Various $32,077

11/24/2009 $25,000

1/5/2009 $20,135 Rent/Utilities

Various $20,003 $10,200 Food/Beverages

Various $50,000

Various $20,000
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
1/13/2009 $15,000 $5,000 Printing/Equipment

Various $59,172

Peoria Various $78,895

3/27/2009 $20,000

Various $85,000

6/17/2008 $36,000

Various $50,000 Food/Beverages

Philadelphia Various $328,342

Various $95,423

Various $116,586
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $95,174

5/15/2008 $25,000 $109,000 Gifts and Recognition

Various $169,193

Various $113,405

Phoenix Various $328,342

Various $256,429

Various $229,618 $31,070 Water, fruit & wax cups for race, gift cards

2/11/2009 $69,096

2008/2009 $53,155

Various $60,000
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Pittsburgh Various $78,895

Various $80,468

Various $53,067

5/11/2008 $61,258 Food/Beverages

Puget Sound Various $328,342

Various $160,488

Various $117,396

7/29/2008 $252,285

Various $94,970

Various $206,375
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $94,450

Quad Cities Various $78,895

Various $11,959

1/21/2009 $5,000 $2,321 Supplies

3/31/2009 $23,950 Gifts and Recognition

5/28/2008 $15,000

Various $22,514

Sacramento Valley Various $78,895

11/19/2008 $10,000 $50,000 Food/Beverages

Various $51,263
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Salt Lake City Various $78,895

Various $23,977

Various $23,705

Various $22,544

Various $15,942

5/27/2008 $17,668

7/22/2008 $22,335

11/17/2008 $10,000 $2,500 Food/Beverages

1/14/2009 $19,350 Food/Beverages

San Antonio Various $84,294
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $78,895

Various $22,500

12/5/2008 $30,000 $140,650 Food/Beverages

San Diego Various $328,342

Various $58,876

10/16/2008 $59,602

Various $52,036

11/20/2008 $50,000

San Francisco Various $76,643

Various $328,342
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $124,178

Various $50,000

Various $69,107

Various $50,000

Various $52,775

08/01/2008 $97,605

Shreveport Various $78,895

Various $12,000 $5,000 Food/Beverages

Siouxland Various $78,895

8/7/2008 $11,787
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $16,599

Various $11,131

2/9/2009 $5,000

South Dakota Various $78,895

Various $8,225

3/18/2009 $24,000

3/18/2008 $25,000

6/3/2008 $10,000

7/3/2008 $30,000

8/20/2008 $15,000
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
South Florida Various $78,895

Various $173,740

9/12/2008 $50,000

3/31/2009 $55,000

2/27/2009 $53,996

Southeast Iowa 2/9/2009 $10,000

5/10/2008 $5,000 Food/Beverages

Southern Arizona Various $78,895

Various $110,001

4/10/2008 $44,715
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
7/14/2008 $37,956

Various $105,421 $5,200 Food/Beverages

1/30/2009 $35,000

Southwest Florida Various $78,895

Various $270,730

6/19/2008 $84,000

6/17/2008 $33,323

Various $25,000 $5,000 Product for Race

Various $120,000

3/17/2009 $34,398
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
5/6/2008 $44,650

4/23/2008 $40,383

7/21/2008 $40,000 Rent/Utilities

Southwest Michigan Various $78,895

Various $11,775

11/18/2008 $9,541

3/13/2009 $12,379

St. Louis Various $61,180

Various $76,895

Various $90,705
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $95,300

Various $17,371 $46,400 Food for Race Events

Tarrant County Various $328,342

Various $50,000 $13,323 Supplies

10/20/2008 $50,000

11/13/2008 $40,000

Texarkana Various $78,895

Various $13,368

8/19/2008 $9,950

7/18/2008 $15,000
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
8/6/2008 $35,500

Various $10,000

10/16/2008 $11,495 Food/Beverages

10/16/2008 $10,000 Supplies

10/18/2008 $10,000 Gifts and Recognition

Tidewater Various $78,895

Various $23,281

Various $20,000

Various $16,672

Tri Cities Various $78,895
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $21,512

4/3/2008 $50,000

4/19/2008 $25,000

6/2/2008 $10,000

8/11/2008 $10,000 $5,000 Food/Beverages

10/20/2008 $50,000

10/20/2008 $10,000

Tulsa Various $78,895

2/10/2009 $4,000 $12,225 Supplies

Various $50,000
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Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
1/15/2009 $5,000 $8,500 Food/Beverages

8/22/2008 $25,000

Tyler Various $78,895

Various $17,000

4/10/2008 $15,000

10/24/2008 $10,000

12/23/2008 $10,000

3/10/2009 $15,000

Upper Cumberland Various $78,895

4/25/2008 $5,000 Supplies
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
4/23/2008 $7,000

Upstate South Carolina Various $78,895

Various $14,993

Various $36,647

7/25/2008 $25,000

7/25/2008 $15,000

Various $50,000

Vermont/New Hamphire Various $76,128

Various $78,895

Various $17,582
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Year Ended March 31, 2009 2008 Form 990

Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
Various $39,740

1/5/2009 $17,101

Wabash Valley Various $78,895

08/01/07 $5,000

10/17/07 $6,274

10/08/08 $5,500 $2,500 Food/Beverages

7/17/2008 $5,000

8/27/2008 $5,000

West Virginia Various $78,895

Various $10,000
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 
4/24/2008 $10,000

Various $14,860

10/27/2008 $10,000

Various $14,725

Various $15,575

Western New York Various $78,895

Various $33,312

10/3/2008 $35,000

Wichita Falls 3/1/2009 $78,895

5/28/2008 $7,356
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Form 990, Schedule B - Schedule of Contributors

Affiliate Contributor's Name & Address Date(s) Received Total Cash Total Non-Cash  Description of Non-Cash 

Wyoming Various $78,895

Various $48,961

5/12/2008 $17,500

11/4/2008 $11,076

2/18/2009 $20,000

2/3/2009 $75,000

Totals - All Affiliates $35,593,065 $2,576,764
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